

CS 558/22
Tirlochan Kaur Vs. Gurmeet Kaur And Ors.

04.01.2024

Present: Sh. Harjeet Narang, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Plaintiff in person.
Sh. K.P. Jain, Id. Counsel for defendants.
Matter be awaited for order on application u/o 13 rule 1 & 8
CPC read with section 33 and 35 of Indian Stamp Act at 04.00
p.m.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
04.01.2024

At 04.25 p.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendants.
Order on application u/o 13 rule 1 & 8 CPC read with section 33
and 35 of Indian Stamp Act is not ready as no time left today.
Matter be listed for order on aforesaid application on
10.01.2024.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
04.01.2024